-

B
f
3
c
¢
i
) )'.'.'

Ok AT .*?iﬁ’ijj;ﬂi_g[s* S
Lxﬁy$ﬂ344(3ha$a&§ﬁ%ﬁ”Y. .

) e ALY T 2
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT 3067240

THIS AGREEMENT dated as of September 30, 1992, by and between tho Harris Bank
Hinsdale, National Assaciation ("Mertguges™; the Harris Bank Hinsdate, National Assacintion
as Trustee under Trugt Agreement dated Decomber &, 1986 and known ns Trust No. L1444
("Mortgagor");, snd Cloister Development Co.and Patrick J. O'Malley {("Guarantors), witnesseth:

WHERFEAS, Morigngee agresd to lend Morigagor the principat amount of Nine Hundred
Thousand ead No/100 Doilars ($900,000,00) evidenced by a promissory note dated April 30,
1987, and secured by o mortgage dated April 30, 1987, recorded Moy 6, 1987, in the Recorder's
Office of Cook County, Hlinois as Document No, 87242045, mortgaging, gronting, and
conveying to Mortgagee the property legally described s

Lot 24 ix-Block 2 (except the West 236 (et of the Nurth 195 fect thereol) tn Arthur T,
Melntosh nnd Coripany's Southtown Furms Unlt Number 2, being a subdivision in Fractional
Sections 27 and 28 *torth of the Indian Boundary Line, in Township 36 North, Runge 13, Hast
of the Third Principn’ Mzridian, in Cook County, tllinois,

P.LN. 25-28-202-057-0000
Commonly known as: A849 West 167th Street, Unk Forest, IL 40452

WHEREAS, the partics heeeto sercuted n Lonn Modification Agrecment dated October
30, 1988 and recorded in the Recorder's Gifice of Cook County as Document No. 39080097
extending the maturity date of the note niad martgage to October 30, 1989 '

WHEREAS, the partics hercto cxccuted o Loan Madilication Agreement dated October
1989 und recroded in the Recorder's Office of Ceok County ns Document No, 895963514
extending the muturity date of tae note and mortgnge ‘o October 30, 1990

WHEREAS, the purtics hercto exccuted o Loan Modifization Agreement dated October
30, 1990 ond recorded in the Recorder’s Office of Cook Covaty us Document 90568358
extending the maturity date of the note and mortgage to Octobies 10, 1991,

WHEREAS, the partics hereto executed s Loan Modification Agreement dated October
0, 1991 and recorded in the Recorder's Office of Cook Caunty as Document 92224812

extending the maturity date of the note and mortgnge to April 30, 1992.

WHEREAS, the partics hereto cxecuted 2 Loan Modif'ication Agreement cared April 30,
1992 and recorded in the Recoriler’s Office of Cook County as Document 92633749 cxtending
the maturity date of the note and mortgage to September 30, 1992,

WHEREAS, said note is duc and payable and the parties hercto wish 10 extend the
maturity date of the note;

NOW, THEREFORE, the parties hereto agree to extend the maturity date of the note
and mortgage to January 30, 1993. The partics further agree that the outstanding principal
balance will bear intcrest at one percent (1.00%) higher than the Harris Bank Hinsdale,
Natipnal Associntion prime rate of Interest as set from time to time and shal) change as and
when there is a change in said prime rate. The prime rate of interest as of the date of this
Agreement is six percent (6.00%).

6;%? 

QpZ2I0Es




UNOFFICIAL COPY




" UNOFFICIAL COPY

In all other respects, the parties hereto reconfirm and ratify the provisions of the
mortgage and note, and previous loan modilicntion ngreements,

This Loan Modif'ication Agrecment i3 executed by the Flnrris Bank Hinsdale, Nationni
Association, not personally, but ns Trustee as aforesaid in the excreise of the power and
authority vested in it ns such Trustec; and it is cxpressly understood and agreed thnt nothing
contained heeziu or in said note and mortgage shall he construcd ug crenting any liability on
the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association as Trustce or on the Harris Dunk Hinsdale,
Mational Association personally to pay the sald note or any interest that may accrue thereon,
orany indebtedness gecruing harcunder, or to perform any covenant cither express or implied
contained hercin, all such linbility, if any, being expressly waived by the Trustge und by every
person now.or hereafter claiming any right of security hereunder, und that no tar as the Harris
Bank Hiaggdule, Nationa! Assoviation as Trustee and its successors and the Harris Bank
Hinsdale, National Association personally are concerncd, the Iegat halder or holders ol snid
noto and the ev/per or owners of any tndebtednesy accruing hercunder shatl look solely to the
premiscs conveyessshereby for the pavment hercol, by the enforcement of the lien herehy
croated, in the manaedc-bercin and In snid note provided, or by action to enloreo the personnl
liahility of the guararitcr, if anvy,

IN WITNESS WHURFEGOF, the Hareis Bank Hinsdale, Notlonal Associntion, not
personally, but ns Trusfee as aforeraid, has executed this Loan Modification Agreement this

| ' _AY doy of o . 1992,

Harsdy Bank Hinsdale, Notionn) Associntion
08 Trasteo under Trust Agreement dated December 8, 1986,
ond kncwnas Trust No, L-14dd, and not personnlly

3, By i “';/:A'*f‘-'

Assistant Vice President/Trust Officer

q12290E6

Attest: ﬂﬂ'i-ﬂ . 3)!,\/? 1Kl £

Assistant Vice President

‘ yl WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagee hos cxecuted this Loan Mouification Agrecment
this A% day of __ L0t 1992,

P R
""}_']/”’/ a,/ i PR —

By:

Z//fcc President
IN WITNESSWHEREOF Guarantors have exccuted this Lonn Modification Agreement
this lny of 1 e 1992,
. /'1 . . . r{f




UNOFFICIAL COPY




Statc of Ilinois )
County of DuPage )

I, the undersigned, a Notary Publlc in and for said County, in the State of lllinois, do hereby
ceetily thuy Janet Hale, who is Assistant Vice President/Trust Officer of Harris Bank Hinsdale,
National Associntion and Carole Zieminn who is Assistant Vice President of the sume
corporation, personally known 1o mi to be the same persons whose names nre subscribed to the
forcgoing instrument as such Assistant Vice President/Trust Officer, and Assistant Vice
President {espectively, appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that they
signed and urlivered the forcgoing instrument as their free and voluntary act nand as the free
and voluntary ast of the cgrporntion for the uses and purposes therein set forth. Given under

my hand and seri 2his A4 day of ,_A 4.4/ , 1992,

e 2
Al NataryFublic ), "OFFICIAL SEAL"
- Wendy L. Wrann

inoi is
State of Iinoigy ) Notary Public, State of Hino
County offf st j»ﬁ 91_ 3 My Commtssfon Explres 10/27/9)

Ao b
i W

I, the undersigned, n Notary Publin iv-and.for said County, in the State of Hlinois, do hereby
certify that john F. Kovacs, who is Yize President of Harris Bank Hinsdale, Nationn)
Assaciation, personally known to me to be i same person whose name is subscribed to the
foregoing instrument as such Vige President, ﬂppcnrcd tefore me this day in person and

acknowledged that he signed and delivered the o rgoms instrument as his Free and voluntary
act and as the free and voluntary act of the corporation for the uges nm} purposes thercin sct
forth. Given under my hand and seal this _di_.‘.{.. day et [L.4 , 1992,

v s
Notary P "OFFICIAL SEAL"

Wendy L. Wrarn
Statc of [linois } ' ' Notary PUN"'% Stato o Wiale
County of fook ) My Commissian Expiras 10/21/93 ¢
WW»*
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and [oc said County, in the State ol Itiianis, do hereby
certify that Patrick J. O'Malley, who is President of Cloister Development Ca,.-personally
known to me to be the sarte person whose name is subscribed to the Foregoing «rsirument s
such President appeared before e this day in person and acknowledged that hesigred and
‘delivered the !‘orcgmng instrument as his 'ree and voluntary aot and as the Free and voluntary

act of the carporation for the uses und purposes therein set forth, Given under my hand and
seal this _ﬂﬁ day of . 1992,

q&émaﬂ) Kf@-!ﬁ:
otary Public Q
I “ORFICIAL SEAL”

MAUREEN K. CASEY

y Notary Public, Stalp of hiinola
b My Comminyun Tapieas Aprit 23, 1934
-, e AP T




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

State of Nlincis )
County of (adiL )

1, the undersigned, a Notary Punlic in and for sinid County and the State ol [linais, hereby
certify that Patrick J. O'Malley, personally known to me te be the same person whose name is
subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me thiz day ip person and
acknowicdged that he signed nnd delivered the snid instrument as his f'rec and voluntary nct.
lor the uscs and purposes therain set forth, Given wnder my hand and officinl seal this
duy of . 1992,

3 Qﬁ‘gm~

otary Public ]

O TUORRCAL SEAL
MAUREEN 1., CASEY
£ Notery Public, Sate of 1llinale

My Cammissica Expires 4g%" 23, 1994 ]
A M/ﬂ.w. ;

©

Preparca by and mail 23,

Helen Mardula/cz
Harris Bank Hinsdale
50 8. Lincotn Strec
Hinsdale, 1L 60521

BOY 393



UNOFFICIAL COPY




